MOD-V-DIM-250-19MM
Can be used to replace dimmer modules in existing faceplates or in the Matrix
dimmer grid system
V-Dim dimming technology
Ideal for incandescent lighting including mains and low voltage halogen
Suitable for all Matrix Kits
Operating Voltage: 230v 50Hz
Maximum Load Rating: Halogen; 250W
Terminal (Live) Diameter: 3.2mm; Capacity: 3 x 1.5mm²
Dimensions: 50mm x 25mm x 41mm
Intended Applications: Indoor Use Only. Domestic lighting circuits.
Safety Advice: Not suitable for use with non-dimmable fluorescent bulbs and
tubes, wire-wound or toroidal transformers or electric motors. Do not overload.
MOD-V-DIM-250-19MM